
520
(PW) Powszedni wolny od szkoły
Strona 1

Tczew, Jana Pawła II (2) - Turze, Leśna (2)
Rozkład ważny od: 24.06.2024 

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 2
Tczew, Jana Pawła II ę ę
Tczew, Wigury 0.557 0.557
Tczew, Rokicka 0.265 0.822
Tczew, Działki 0.319 1.141
Tczew, Cmentarz 0.428 1.569
Rokitki, Molex 0.324 1.893
Rokitki, Thales 0.187 2.080
Tczew, Gardner 0.544 2.624
Szpęgawa 1.784 4.408
Stanisławie 1.476 5.884
Lubiszewo Tczewskie, Szkoła 0.788 6.672
Lubiszewo Tczewskie, Bursztynowa 0.457 7.129
Lubiszewo Tczewskie, Leśna 1.094 8.223
Stanisławie, Skrzyżowanie 3.255 11.478
Łukocin, I 1.191 12.669
Rukosin 0.828 13.497
Turze, I 2.286 15.783
Turze, Skrzyżowanie 0.610 16.393
Turze, OSM 0.758 17.151
Turze, Leśna 1.056 18.207
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